
US $44.99

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332
to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported Recall Reported

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

 Service history records

At least 1 open recall

 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: 1FT8W4DT3MEC08220
CREW PICKUP
6.7L V8 F OHV 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
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http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2F4SdyiGfFnYGwOlpkyo4EE0wsgEgwJvsrU8z1VrT8mTJ81S01wC-Yyy6Rvt-meAfWDZKvOmKF-GojKSFazvvZ8RE9Yu0lXvOWrmAxtpfXPzLQY4YcyPrRufeCefe-Sg9dYYWwx6Q7gvtsLk5W45MqchNsiD3DHMz1CG7ZdiBSBSjYRTuMaeGDlOHsWu4g7HM44Og-XnCgTScc5cg4IhO6FsrhkddCaw8TniZvx9FCU8nuDHpaqfonu0Z2yN7BeCFTPH3dsW4K_NbWPD9DW_4cxRkcqIrqtaQiNNP4qyXmrKhhOCMjrHXOLGQbskDzqhCVSdCgBHScTg0J8h_DGJxsKgSlJDqFCm0inqFYx11BouOeymP5IlWqgu0cCZZ_tRAfScKLAGlyV6Ui.cfx
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Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem

 - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Purchased: 2021
 This owner drove less

than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
6,364 mi/yr

12/15/2020 Ford Motor Company

Original Window Sticker

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2021 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 10 mo. 2 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
California,

Arizona Arizona, Alaska

Estimated miles driven per year 6,364/yr 34,844/yr

Last reported odometer reading 12,496 61,198
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12/29/2020 9 Future Ford Lincoln of
Roseville
Roseville, CA
916-786-3673
futureford.com

1,392 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Tire(s) mounted

12/30/2020 14 Future Ford Lincoln of
Roseville
Roseville, CA
916-786-3673
futureford.com

1,392 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

01/20/2021 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rescue, CA

First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

04/07/2021 Ford Motor Company
NHTSA #21V090
Recall #21C06 WINDSHIELD GLASS
REATTACHMENT
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

07/03/2021 4,876 Folsom Lake Ford Kia
Folsom, CA
916-353-2000
folsomlakeford.com

398 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/20/2021 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rescue, CA

Loan or lien released

02/18/2022 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rescue, CA

Loan or lien reported

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


05/19/2022 10,274 Folsom Lake Ford Kia
Folsom, CA
916-353-2000
folsomlakeford.com

398 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Fuel �lter replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company

Program #21M05 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

11/22/2022 11,700 Bell Road Mitsubishi
Phoenix, AZ
602-283-5100
bellroadmitsubishi.com/

227 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

12/09/2022 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rescue, CA

Loan or lien reported

12/14/2022 12,478 Sanderson Ford
Glendale, AZ
623-842-8600
sanderson-ford.com/

1,357 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Transmission checked
Transmission computer/module
reprogrammed

12/14/2022 Bell Road Mitsubishi
Phoenix, AZ
602-283-5100
bellroadmitsubishi.com/

227 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Body electrical system checked

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order
to prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


12/28/2022 12,496 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #A010879662

Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

01/26/2023 Bell Road Mitsubishi
Phoenix, AZ
602-283-5100
bellroadmitsubishi.com/

227 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Battery/charging system checked
Body electrical system checked

Purchased: 2023
Personal Vehicle

34,844 mi/yr

03/23/2023 12,511 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palmer, AK
Title #A011769360

New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

04/08/2023 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Helena, MT
406-502-2050
vioc.com

159 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Air �lter replaced
Oil and �lter changed

04/18/2023 12,620 Alaska
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palmer, AK
Title #6426525

Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Blue

06/17/2023 22,473 Midas
Wasilla, AK
907-376-4788
https://midas.com/

88 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Body lubricated
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked



11/28/2023 34,531 Midas
Wasilla, AK
907-376-4788
https://midas.com/

88 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Body lubricated
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/17/2024 Alyeska Tire
Soldotna, AK
907-260-4120
alyeskatire.com

13 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

05/17/2024 47,846 Soldotna Y Chevron
Soldotna, AK
907-262-4513
napaautocare.com/
store.aspx?id=195797

12 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Tires rotated

08/03/2024 59,628 Midas
Wasilla, AK
907-376-4788
https://midas.com/

88 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Body lubricated
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/14/2024 61,198 Purcell Tire & Service
Center
Anchorage, AK
907-563-7185
commercial.purcelltire.c
om/contact/�nd-us/
mode/30/2908-
commercial-dr-
anchorage-
ak-99501.aspx

Tire condition and pressure checked



01/02/2025 Ford Motor Company
NHTSA #24V957
Recall #24S78 POWERTRAIN
CONTROL MODULE AND
TRANSMISSION CONTROL MODULE
REPROGRAMMING
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

03/13/2025 Ford Motor Company

Program #25B06 SUPER DUTY
TRUCKS WITH EVENT DATA
RECORDER EDR DISABLED

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

03/20/2025 Alaska
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palmer, AK
Title #6426525

Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a
private seller. Learn More

10/13/2025 Ford Motor Company
NHTSA #25V686
Recall #25SA8 REAR-VIEW CAMERA
LIGHTING BALANCE IN MIXED
LIGHTING CONDITIONS
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


12/02/2025 Ford Motor Company

Program #25L02 TRANSMISSION
CONTROL ASSEMBLY
REIMBURSEMENT

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related
to safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/11/26 2:17:58 PM (CST)
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